

## Hasegawa-Financial-Holdings.com Launches Alternative Investment Reporting Portal

*New Portal Offers Transparency through Innovative Technology* 

TOKYO, JAPAN, August 21, 2015 /EINPresswire.com/ --<u>Hasegawa Financial Holdings</u> - hasegawa-financial.com today announced the launch of Alternative Investment Reporting, a new interactive portal enabling alternative asset managers across Hedge Fund, Private Equity and Real Estate strategies to view, analyze and extract their



http://www.hasegawa-financialholdings.com/

fund administration data from dashboards, workflow tools and reports. This is the latest addition to Hasegawa Financial Holdings - MarketView™, the firm's web-based platform for multiple information, compliance and portfolio management applications.

This new technology facilitates consolidation of data and generation of reports across alternatives products via a single reporting platform irrespective of fund structure. In addition to the reporting capabilities, the portal includes a comprehensive workflow module which provides clients with the ability to monitor the progress of key operational processes.

Kazuo Satomi, <u>Global Head of Alternative</u> Investment Services for Hasegawa Financial Holdings, said: "Alternative Investment Reporting is an integral part of our alternatives roadmap as it provides our hedge fund, private equity and real estate clients with a single front-end interface irrespective of fund type. This solution highlights our continued commitment to providing two-way communication and transparency to our fund administration clients."

The key features and benefits include:

•Dashboard - provides access to key summary metrics such as top holdings, top capital flows and workflow status without the need to run a full report.

•Workflow - provides clients with the ability to monitor key operational processes and deliverables such as valuations and capital events.

Dynamic Reporting - provides clients with a reporting interface enabling efficient real-time access to a comprehensive list of reports in multiple formats and the ability to extract key data.
Document Repository - provides clients with a centralized storage point for critical documents

## About Hasegawa Financial Holdings

Hasegawa-Financial-Holdings (hasegawa-financial-holdings.com) provides full investment services, coordinating all facets of the financial planning process to include wealth management and legacy planning to individual investors, families and business owners. The firm helps individuals and business owners effectively manage their wealth, maintain their lifestyle and leave a lasting legacy for their family and community. Hasegawa Financial Holdings is an independent, fee-only financial advisory firm serving clients the <u>Asia-Pacific region</u> that assists its clients through planning and disciplined investing as they seek to achieve their financial goals. Having a holistic approach to planning process it takes into consideration all aspects of clients' lifestyle, wants, needs, and goals delivering successful investments.

Press release courtesy of Online PR Media: <u>http://bit.ly/1Kasb7Q</u>

Hasegawa Financial Hasegawa-Financial-Holdings +81345790313 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.